Neue Schichtstraße 7
D-09366 Niederdorf
Tel.: +49 37296 9383-500
Fax: +49 37296 9383-501
Pulsotronic-Anlagentechnik
GmbH

connector
2 m Cable; 3 x 0,34 mm²
Order information
Order number 08317020259 08317020500 08317142000
KJR-D20AN-DNIA-VE KJR-D20KN-xxx
26
24
73,5
Ø20
100
58
18
Ø4,5 (2x)
Neue Schichtstraße 7
D-09366 Niederdorf
Tel.: +49 37296 9383-500
Fax: +49 37296 9383-501
Pulsotronic-Anlagentechnik
GmbH
R
ing S
ensors K
JR
3.35
Inductive ring sensors - Dimension Ø 35 mm & Ø 43 mm
Type KJR-D35AN-DNIA-VE KJR-D43KN-DPS KJR-D43KN-ANU
Electrical data
Output function Dynamic - NPN
(changeover)
Static - PNP
(normally open)
Analog
[0 .. 10V]
Operating voltage 20 - 30 VDC 10 - 30 VDC 18 - 30 VDC
Off-state current 25 mA 10 mA 1 mA
Max. Load current 50 mA 200 mA 5 mA
Residual current <50µA <10µA <1µA
Maximum switching
frequency 100 Hz 500 Hz 50 Hz
Switching state LED
Conditions of use
Sensibility FE-ball
0,5 mm (adjustable)
FE-ball
9,0 mm
FE-stick
1,0 - 20 mm
Operating temperature -25°C .. 70°C
Protection class IP54
Housing material Aluminium ABS
Electrical connection Plug connector M12;
4-pin or Euchner plug
connector
2 m Cable; 3 x 0,34 mm²
Order information
Order number 08317130059 08317050500 08317144300
35
24
73,5
Ø43
100
KJR-D35AN-DNIA-VE KJR-D43KN-xxx
Neue Schichtstraße 7
D-09366 Niederdorf
Tel.: +49 37296 9383-500
Fax: +49 37296 9383-501
Pulsotronic-Anlagentechnik
GmbH
R
in
g
S
en
so
rs
 K
JR
3.36
Inductive ring sensors - Dimension Ø 50 mm
Type KJR-D50AN-
DNA-Vx
KJR-D50AN-
DPA-Vx
KJR-D50AN-
DNIA-Vx
KJR-D50FAN-
DNIA-VE
Electrical data
Output function Static - NPN
(changeover)
Static - PNP
(changeover)
Dynamic - NPN
(changeover)
Dynamic - NPN
(changeover)
Operating voltage 10 - 30 VDC 20 - 30 VDC
Off-state current 15 mA 25 mA
Max. Load current 200 mA 50 mA
Residual current <10µA <50µA
Maximum switching
frequency 500 Hz 100 Hz
Switching state LED
Conditions of use
Sensibility FE-ball
3,0 mm
FE-ball
0,6 mm
FE-ball
1,0 mm
Operating temperature -25°C .. 70°C
Protection class IP54
Housing material Aluminium
Electrical connection Plug connector M12; 4-pin or Euchner plug connector Euchner plug
connector
Order information
order number (M12) on request on request 08317010765 -
order number (Euchner) 08317050259 08317050659 08317010759 08317010259
KJR-D50FAN-DNIA-VE
KJR-D50AN-DxA-Vx
KJR-D50AN-DNIA-Vx
Neue Schichtstraße 7
D-09366 Niederdorf
Tel.: +49 37296 9383-500
Fax: +49 37296 9383-501
Pulsotronic-Anlagentechnik
GmbH
R
ing S
ensors K
JR
3.37
Type KJR-D70AN-DNIA-VE
Electrical data
Output function Dynamic - NPN        (changeover)
Operating voltage 20 - 30 VDC
Off-state current 25 mA
Max. Load current 50 mA
Residual current <50µA
Maximum switching
frequency 100 Hz
Switching state LED
Conditions of use
Sensibility FE-ball 1,0 mm (adjustable)
Operating temperature -25°C .. 70°C
Protection class IP54
Housing material Aluminium
Electrical connection Plug connector M12; 4-pin or Euchner plug connector
Order information
Order number 08317110059
Inductive ring sensors - Dimension Ø 70 mm
KJR-D70AN-DNIA-VE
Neue Schichtstraße 7
D-09366 Niederdorf
Tel.: +49 37296 9383-500
Fax: +49 37296 9383-501
Pulsotronic-Anlagentechnik
GmbH
R
in
g
S
en
so
rs
 K
JR
3.38
Inductive ring sensors - Dimension Ø 100 mm
Type KJR-D100FAN-
DNA-Vx
KJR-D100FAN-
DPA-Vx
KJR-D100AN-

Housing material Aluminium
Electrical connection Plug connector M12; 4-pin or Euchner plug connector
Order information
Order number (M12) on request on request on request on request
Order num. (Euchner) 08317080059 08317080559 08317080159 08317080659
KJR-D100AN-DxA-Vx KJR-D100FAN-DxA-VE
Neue Schichtstraße 7
D-09366 Niederdorf
Tel.: +49 37296 9383-500
Fax: +49 37296 9383-501
Pulsotronic-Anlagentechnik
GmbH
R
ing S
ensors K
JR
3.39
Inductive ring sensors - Dimension Ø 100 mm (continuation)
KJR-D100AN-DNIA-Vx
Type KJR-D100AN-DNIA-Vx
Electrical data
Output function Dynamic - NPN        (changeover)
Operating voltage 20 - 30 VDC
Off-state current 25 mA
Max. Load current 50 mA
Residual current <50µA
Maximum switching
frequency 100 Hz
Switching state LED
Conditions of use
Sensibility FE-ball 1,3 mm (adjustable)
Operating temperature -25°C .. 70°C
Protection class IP54
Housing material Aluminium
Electrical connection Plug connector M12; 4-pin or Euchner plug connector
Order information
Order number (M12) 08317000165
Order num. (Euchner) 08317000159
Neue Schichtstraße 7
D-09366 Niederdorf
Tel.: +49 37296 9383-500
Fax: +49 37296 9383-501
Pulsotronic-Anlagentechnik
GmbH
R
in
g
S
en
so
rs
 K
JR
3.40
Type KJR-D200AN-
DNA-Vx
KJR-D200AN-
DPA-Vx
KJR-D200AN-